US-CERT Production Website

A Analytics proquction - Raw

us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
269,727

% of Total: 100.00% (269,727)

Pageviews

511,508

% of Total: 100.00% (511,508)

Unique Pageviews

383,189

% of Total: 100.00% (383,189)

Unique Visitors

183,021

% of Total: 100.00% (183,021)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:31

Avg for View: 00:02:31 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:46

Avg for View: 00:02:46 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

64.70%

Avg for View: 64.70% (0.00%)

Pages / Session

1.90

Avg for View: 1.90 (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title

US-CERT | United States Computer
Emergency Readiness Team

Current Activity | US-CERT
Alerts | US-CERT

Incident Reporting System | US-CE
RT

National Cyber Awareness System
| US-CERT

Google Releases Security Updates
for Chrome | US-CERT

Cisco Releases Security Updates |
US-CERT

Bulletins | US-CERT
Tips | US-CERT

Emotet Malware | US-CERT

Pageviews

65,002

47,785

38,397

17,557

13,975

9,416

8,719

7,770
6,979

6,761

© 2019 Google

Bounce
Rate

64.74%

68.32%

55.42%

62.10%

42.66%

57.59%

38.53%

56.54%
62.42%

90.08%

Mar 1,2019 - Mar 31, 2019

Visits per Visitor

H1 M2 M Other

"/

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Search Term

chrome

nciss demo
firewall security
phishing
CVE-2019-5786
buffer overflow
CryptoLocker
emotet

cert

ransomware

Total
Unique
Searches

52
45
34
33
32
29
29
28
22

21





